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Handicap Turnierserie 2019

No  Points Turniere Seasonbest Handicap Turnier HC

1 Paul Heinrich 52 10 +2 +7  

2 Christoph Ladendorf 41 11 -4 +1  

3 Florian T Unger 30 8 -7 -1  

3 Jan David Talleur 30 8 +1 +3  

5 Jörg Rumler 25 11 -5 -2  

6 John Tröber 22 4 +1 +4  

7 Tobi Böge 21 6 -6 -4  

7 Ulrich Schmidt-Goertz 21 5 +6 +10  

9 Frank Buchholz 14 5 -8 -6  

9 Mathias Schtolz 14 2 +7 +8  

11 Benjamin Boehm 13 3 -6 -2  

12 Jens Helge Hein 12 3 +12 +18  

13 Dustin christlieb 11 2 +3 +8  

13 Thomas Jahn 11 7 -4 -1  

15 daniel christlieb 10 1 +14 +18  

15 Patrick Buschow 10 1 +17 +29  

15 Tjark Theden 10 1 +12 +15  

15 Stephan Holthuis 10 2 +11 +12  

15 Maik Christlieb 10 2 -6 -2  

20 Tom Eriksson 9 2 +1 +5  

20 Simon Wolter 9 1 +7 +12  

22 Nils Feldmann 8 2 -2 -1  

22 Ivo Schünemann 8 2 +5 +7  

24 Eric Billig 7 1 +25 +26  

24 Christian Burckas 7 5 +2 +6  

26 Rainer Laue 6 1 +9 +13  

26 Lasse Tom Brokmann 6 1 +16 +19  

28 Tobias Dreyer 5 1 +10 +12  

28 Tobias Jagner 5 1 -4 +0  

28 Alexander Eichhorst 5 1 -1 -1  

28 Hendrik Bernert 5 3 -5 -2  

28 Nico Steiner 5 2 00 +0  
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No  Points Turniere Seasonbest Handicap Turnier HC

28 Robert Nemak 5 1 -2 -2  

28 Norbert Schulz-Nemak 5 1 +1 +2  

28 Max Feist 5 2 -6 +2  

36 Martin Kunz 4 3 -2 +2  

36 David Hoff 4 1 +3 +4  

36 Malte Cohrs 4 2 -11 -7  

39 Marie-Louise Eriksson 3 2 +4 +7  

39 Christian Lembrecht 3 1 -6 -3  

41 Andre Eckhardt 2 1 +2 +2  

41 Andre' Schumacher 2 1 +18 +18  

41 Stefan Lenz 2 1 +0 +1  

44 Markus Nowc  1 -1 +0  

44 Finn Gonschior  1 +2 +2  

44 hans jürgen thomsen  2 +8 +5  

44 Antje Köhn  1 +55 +25  

44 Scott Partridge  1 +7 +9  

44 Werner Bamme  1 +5 +7  

44 Simon Zastrow  1 +15 +15  

44 Daniel Zacharias 00 1 +6 +7  
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1 Christoph Ladendorf 86 92 90 94 90 96 89 80 85 98 90 990

2 Jörg Rumler 87 101 103 83 84 98 86 86 86 98 83 995

3 Paul Heinrich 113 116 120 112 112 103 100 117 105 99 1097

4 Thomas Jahn 102 84 43 90 81 86 87 42 615

5 Florian T Unger 105 51 88 89 90 89 81 83 676

6 Jan David Talleur 96 106 118 99 96 92 106 92 805

7 Tobi Böge 49 78 43 79 81 82 412

8 Frank Buchholz 82 75 77 80 75 389

9 Christian Burckas 98 49 104 105 101 457

10 Ulrich Schmidt-Goertz 106 111 110 106 110 543

11 John Tröber 115 103 94 44 356

12 Benjamin Boehm 84 77 82 243

13 Hendrik Bernert 49 84 86 219

14 Martin Kunz 86 89 91 266

15 Hans-Jürgen Thomsen 52 52 48 152

16 Jens Helge Hein 124 118 69 311

17 Malte Cohrs 83 72 155

18 Markus Nowc 88 43 131

19 Nils Feldmann 90 87 177

20 Nico Steiner 94 90 184

21 Max Feist 99 86 185

22 Tom Eriksson 93 53 146

23 Ivo Schünemann 51 98 149

24 Dustin christlieb 96 103 199

25 Marie-Louise Eriksson 99 106 205

26 Mathias Schtolz 110 104 214

27 Stephan Holthuis 122 113 235

28 Christian Lembrecht 82 82

28 Tobias Jagner 82 82

28 maik christlieb 82 82

31 Robert Nemak 85 85

32 Alexander Eichhorst 88 88

33 Stefan Lenz 89 89

34 Norbert Schulz-Nemak 91 91

35 Simon Zastrow 50 50

36 David Hoff 95 95

37 Andre Eckhardt 96 96

38 Finn Gonschior 98 98

39 Daniel Zacharias 102 102

40 hans jürgen thomsen 105 105

40 Werner Bremme 105 105
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42 Simon Wolter 108 108

43 Scott Partridge 109 109

44 Rainer Laue 112 112

45 Tobias Dreyer 113 113

46 Tjark Theden 116 116

47 daniel christlieb 119 119

48 Lasse Tom Brokmann 124 124

49 Andre' Schumacher 126 126

50 Eric Billig 139 139

51 Patrick Buschow 143 143

52 Antje Köhn 99 99
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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